
  

  

 

Industrial Glands

 

  

95

Other Glands

E1W Glands are for use with all types of SWA extruded bedding cable where it is
essential to produce IP66 seal on the outer sheath and also produce an IP66 seal
on the inner sheath. It provides seals on to both inner and outer sheath of the cable.
The gland also supplies mechanical cable retention and electrical continuity via
armour termination.

CXT Glands are for use with all types of screened flexible wire braid
(e.g. CY/SY). The cable gland provides an environmental seal on the
cable outer sheath for indoor and outdoor use. The cable gland also
provides mechanical cable retention and electrical continuity via
internal pig-tail termination of the flexible wire braid.

Brass glands.
Up to 50mm entry thread size.
Comply to BS6121.

Glands packs including up to size M32: 2 glands, 2 galvanised lock
nuts, 2 earth tags and 2 earth shrouds.
Size M40 above include: 1 gland, 1 galvanised lock nut, 1 earth tag
and 1 earth shroud.

Glands packs including up to size M32: 2 glands, 2 galvanised lock nuts, 2 earth
tags and 2 earth shrouds. Size M40 above include: 1 gland, 1 galvanised lock
nut, 1 earth tag and 1 earth shroud.

code
HA20sE1W
HA20E1W
HA25E1W
HA32E1W
HA40E1W
HA50sE1W
HA50E1W
HA63sE1W
HA63E1W
HA75E1W 

description
20s E1W Twin Gland Pack
20L E1W Twin Gland Pack
25 E1W Twin Gland Pack
32 E1W Twin Gland Pack
40 E1W Single Gland Pack
50s E1W Single Gland Pack
50L E1W Single Gland Pack
63s E1W Single Gland Pack
63 E1W Single Gland Pack
75 E1W Single Gland Pack

outer diameter
16.8mm
20.8mm
27.8mm
33mm
41mm
47.8mm
52.5mm
60.3mm
66.mm
78.mm

under armour
11.6mm
13.9mm
19.9mm
26.3mm
32.2mm
39.8mm
44mm
50mm
55.8mm
67.8mm

Order Codes

code
HA20sCXT
HA20CXT
HA25CXT
HA32CXT
HA40CXT
HA50sCXT
HA50CXT

description
20s CXT Twin Gland Pack
20L CXT Twin Gland Pack
25 CXT Twin Gland Pack
32 CXT Twin Gland Pack
40 CXT Single Gland Pack
50s CXT Single Gland Pack
50L CXT Single Gland Pack

max.out.dia
12mm
14mm
20.2mm
27mm
33mm
38mm
44mm

min. out. dia.
9mm
11mm
16.5mm
24mm
29mm
33mm
38mm

cable size
Order Codes

Features

Brass glands.
Up to 50mm entry thread size.
Comply to BS6121.

Features

E1W Glands

CXT Glands

A2 Glands

A2 Glands are for use with all types of unarmoured cable providing
mechanical cable retention and an environmental seal on the outer
sheath.

Glands packs including up to size M32: 2 glands, 2 galvanised lock nuts, 2 earth
tags and 2 earth shrouds. Size M40 above include: 1 gland, 1 galvanised lock
nut, 1 earth tag and 1 earth shroud.

code
HA20sA2
HA20A2
HA25A2
HA32A2
HA40A2
HA50sA2

description
20s A2 Twin Gland Pack
20L A2 Twin Gland Pack
25 A2 Twin Gland Pack
32 A2 Twin Gland Pack
40 A2 Single Gland Pack
50s A2 Single Gland Pack

max.out.dia
12mm
14mm
20.2mm
27mm
33mm
38mm

min. out. dia.
9mm
11mm
16.5mm
24mm
29mm
33mm

cable size
Order Codes

0808
In

du
st

ria
l G

la
nd

s 
& 

Ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

In
du

st
ria

l G
la

nd
s 

& 
Ac

ce
ss

or
ie

s


