Industrial Glands & Accessories

Other Glands





E1W Glands



Glands packs including up to size M32: 2 glands, 2 galvanised lock nuts, 2 earth tags and 2 earth shrouds.

Size M40 above include: 1 gland, 1 galvanised lock nut, 1 earth tag and 1 earth shroud.

E1W Glands are for use with all types of SWA extruded bedding cable where it is essential to produce IP66 seal on the outer sheath and also produce an IP66 seal on the inner sheath. It provides seals on to both inner and outer sheath of the cable. The gland also supplies mechanical cable retention and electrical continuity via armour termination.

Order Codes

code	description	under armour	outer diameter
HA20sE1W	20s E1W Twin Gland Pack	11.6mm	16.8mm
HA20E1W	20L E1W Twin Gland Pack	13.9mm	20.8mm
HA25E1W	25 E1W Twin Gland Pack	19.9mm	27.8mm
HA32E1W	32 E1W Twin Gland Pack	26.3mm	<i>33mm</i>
HA40E1W	40 E1W Single Gland Pack	32.2mm	41mm
HA50sE1W	50s E1W Single Gland Pack	39.8mm	47.8mm
HA50E1W	50L E1W Single Gland Pack	44mm	<i>52.5mm</i>
HA63sE1W	63s E1W Single Gland Pack	<i>50mm</i>	60.3mm
HA63E1W	63 E1W Single Gland Pack	55.8mm	66.mm
HA75E1W	75 E1W Single Gland Pack	67.8mm	78.mm

CXT Glands

CXT Glands are for use with all types of screened flexible wire braid (e.g. CY/SY). The cable gland provides an environmental seal on the cable outer sheath for indoor and outdoor use. The cable gland also provides mechanical cable retention and electrical continuity via internal pig-tail termination of the flexible wire braid.

<u>Features</u>

Brass glands. Up to 50mm entry thread size. Comply to BS6121.



Order Codes

	description	cadie size	
code		min. out. dia.	max.out.dia
HA20sCXT	20s CXT Twin Gland Pack	9mm	12mm
HA20CXT	20L CXT Twin Gland Pack	11mm	14mm
HA25CXT	25 CXT Twin Gland Pack	16.5mm	20.2mm
HA32CXT	32 CXT Twin Gland Pack	24mm	27mm
HA40CXT	40 CXT Single Gland Pack	29mm	<i>33mm</i>
HA50sCXT	50s CXT Single Gland Pack	<i>33mm</i>	38mm
HA50CXT	50L CXT Single Gland Pack	38mm	44mm

Glands packs including up to size M32: 2 glands, 2 galvanised lock nuts, 2 earth tags and 2 earth shrouds. Size M40 above include: 1 gland, 1 galvanised lock nut, 1 earth tag and 1 earth shroud.

A2 Glands

A2 Glands are for use with all types of unarmoured cable providing mechanical cable retention and an environmental seal on the outer sheath.

<u>Features</u>

Brass glands. Up to 50mm entry thread size. Comply to BS6121.



Order Codes

code	description	Cable Size	
		min. out. dia.	max.out.dia
HA20sA2	20s A2 Twin Gland Pack	9mm	12mm
HA20A2	20L A2 Twin Gland Pack	11mm	14mm
HA25A2	25 A2 Twin Gland Pack	16.5mm	20.2mm
HA32A2	32 A2 Twin Gland Pack	24mm	27mm
HA40A2	40 A2 Single Gland Pack	29mm	<i>33mm</i>
HA50sA2	50s A2 Single Gland Pack	<i>33mm</i>	38mm

Glands packs including up to size M32: 2 glands, 2 galvanised lock nuts, 2 earth tags and 2 earth shrouds. Size M40 above include: 1 gland, 1 galvanised lock nut, 1 earth tag and 1 earth shroud.